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Specifications Specifications
Product Tyy De! tio Product Ty Descript|
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WCHAS-1U-4L 4-Slot 1U 19" Rack Chassis, Holds up to 4 Units LGX Box Chassis N/A NIA NIA WOML-08DSB4358 Single Fiber DWDM Mux/Demux BCH 16 Wavlengths (TX: C44/C46/C48/C50/C52/C54/C56/C58 LGX Box 8Ch DWDM  Single Fiber LC/UPC
WCHAS-1U-2L Chassis 2-Slot 1U 19" Rack Chassis, Holds up to 2 Units LGX Box Chassis NIA NIA NIA RX: C43/C45/C47ICAYICS1/CS3ICS5/C5T7) with MON Port LGX Box

WDML-04CD4753 Double Fiber CWDM Mux & Demux 4CH (1470-1530nm) LGX Box LGX Box 4Ch CWDM  Dual Fiber LC/UPC WDML-08DSAxxxx DWDM Single Fiber DWDM Mux/Demux 8CH 16 Wavlengths (TX: Cxx/Cxx/Cxx/Cxx/ Cxx/Cxx/ Cxx/Cxx LGX Box 8Ch DWDM ' Single Fiber LC/UPC
WDML-04CD4753-31 Double Fiber CWDM Mux & Demux 4CH (1470-1530nm) with 1310 Port LGX Box LGX Box 4Ch CWDM  Dual Fiber LC/UPC D’;}:ﬁx RX:Cxx/ Cxx/ Cxox/ Cxxl Coxx/ Cooe/ e/ Coex) with MON Port LGX Box
WDML-04CD4753-55 Double Fiber CWDM Mux & Demux 4CH (1470-1530nm) with 1550 Port LGX Box LGX Box 4Ch CWDM  Dual Fiber LC/uPC \WDML-08DSBxxxx Single Fiber DWDM Mux/Demux 8CH 16 Wavlengths (TX: Cxx/Cxx/Cxx/ Cxx/ Cxx/ Cixx/ Cxx/ Cxx LGX Box 8Ch DWDM  Single Fiber LC/UPC

WDML-04CDxxxx Double Fiber CWDM Mux & Demux 4CH (xx-xxnm Customized Wavelenth) LGX Box LGX Box 4Ch CWDM  Dual Fiber LC/UPC RX: Cxx/ Cxx/ Coox/Cxx /Cxox/Cae/ Cxx/ Cxx) with MON Port LGX Box
WOML-04CDxn0xx-31 Double Fiber CWDM Mux & Demux 4CH (xx-xxnm Customized Wavelenth) with 1310 Port LGX Box LGX Box 4Ch CWOM - Dual Fiber LC/UPC 0ADL-020D DWDM Double Fiber DWDM OADM 2 DWDM Channels (100GHz Spacing) LGX Box LGX Box 2Ch DWDM  Dual Fiber LC/UPC
WDML-04CDxxxx-55 Double Fiber CWDM Mux & Demux 4CH (xx-xxnm Customized Wavelenth) with 1550 Port LGX Box LGX Box 4Ch CWDM  Dual Fiber LC/UPC 0ADL-01DS DADM Single Fiber DWDM OADM 1 DWDM Channels (100GHz Spacing) LGX Box LGX Box 1Ch DWDM  Single Fiber LC/UPC

WOML-08CD&761 Double Fiber CWDM Mux & Demux 8CH (1470-1610nm) LGX Box LGX Box 8Ch CWDM  Dual Fiber LC/uPC
WDML-08CD&761-31 Double Fiber CWDM Mux & Demux BCH (1470-1610nm) with 1310 Port LGX Box LGX Box 8Ch CWDM  Dual Fiber LC/UPC

WDML-08CDxxxx Double Fiber CWDM Mux & Demux BCH (xx-mm Customized Wavelenth) LGX Box LGX Box BCh CWOM  Dual Fiber LC/IUPC
WOML-08CDx0x-31 Double Fiber CWDM Mux & Demux 8CH (xx-xxnm Customized Wavelenth) with 1310 Port LGX Box LGX Box 8Ch CWDM  Dual Fiber LC/UPC

WOMR-16CD3161 Double Fiber CWDM Mux & Demux 16CH (1310-1610nm) 1U Rack 1U Rack 16Ch CWDM  Dual Fiber LC/uPC

WDMR-16CDxxxx Double Fiber CWDM Mux & Demux 16CH (xx-xxnm Customized Wavelenth) 1U Rack 1U Rack 16Ch CWDM  Dual Fiber LC/UPC

WDMR-18CDxxxx Double Fiber CWDM Mux & Demux 18CH (1270-1610nm) 1U Rack 1U Rack 18Ch CWDM  Dual Fiber LC/UPC

WOML-04CSALTE Single Fiber CWDM Mux/Demux 4CH 8 Wavlengths LGX Box 4Ch CWOM  Single Fiber LC/UPC

CcwoM (TX: 1470/1490/1510/1530nm RX: 1550/1570/1590/1610nm) with Express Port LGX Box
WOML-04CSBA761 D?Dliljﬁx Single Fiber CWDM Mux/Demux 4CH 8 Wavlengths LGX Box 4Ch CWDM  Single Fiber LC/uPC
(TX: 1550/1570/1590/1610nm RX: 1470/1490/1510/1530nm) with Express Port LGX Box
WOML-04CSAxxxx Single Fiber CWDM Mux/Demux 4CH 8 Wavlengths LGX Box 4Ch CWOM  Single Fiber LC/UPC

(TXaxxhochxxlomm R¥exxfxx/xxfxnm) with Express Port LGX Box

WOML-04CSBxxxx Single Fiber CWDM Mux/Demux 4CH 8 Wavlengths LGX Box 4Ch CWDM  Single Fiber LC/UPC
(Déxhxhxxhnm RX:o o xxdxxnm) with Express Port LGX Box
WDMR-08CSA3161 Single Fiber CWDM Mux/Demux 8CH 16 Wavlengths 1U Rack 8Ch CWOM  Single Fiber LC/UPC
(TX: 1310/1330/1390/1410/1470/1490/15501570nm RX: 1350/1370/1430/1450/1510/1530/1590/1610nm) 1U Rack
WDMR-08CSB3161 Single Fiber CWDM Mux/Demux 8CH 16 Wavlengths (TX: 1350/1370/1430/1450/1510/1530/1590/1610nm 1U Rack 8Ch CWDM  Single Fiber LC/uPC
RX: 131011330/139011410/1470/1490/1550/1570nm) 1U Rack
WOMC-04CD4753 Double Fiber CCWOM Mux & Demux Alumminum Box & CH (1470-1530nm) Alumminum Box  4Ch CWDM  Dual Fiber LC/UPC
WDMC-04CDxxxx Double Fiber CCWOM Mux & Demux Alumminum Box 4 CH (xx0-1xx0nm) Alumminum Box  4Ch CWDM  Dual Fiber LC/UPC
WDMC-08CD4761 Double Fiber CCWOM Mux & Demux Alumminum Box BCH (1470-1610nm) Alumminum Box  8Ch CWDM  Dual Fiber LC/UPC
WDMC-08CDxoxx Double Fiber CCWDM Mux & Demux Alumminum Box  8CH (bxD-TxxOnm) Alumminum Box  8Ch CWDM  Dual Fiber LC/UPC
WOMC-04CSA&LTE Single Fiber CCWDM Mux/Demux Alumminum Box 4CH 8 Wavlengths Alumminum Box 4Ch CWDM  Single Fiber LC/UPC
(TX: 1470/1490/1510/1530nm RX: 1550/1570/1590/1610nm)
WOMC-04CSB4T61 Single Fiber CCWDM Mux/Demux Alumminum Box 4CH 8Wavlengths Alumminum Box  4Ch CWOM  Single Fiber LC/UPC
(TX: 1550/1570/1590/1610nm RX: 1470/1490/151011530nm )
WOMC-04CSAxxxx Single Fiber CCWDM Mux/Demux Alumminum Box 4CH 8Wavlengths Alumminum Box  4Ch CWDM  Single Fiber LC/UPC
(T: 1x0/1xx0/xx0/ xxOnm RX: Txx0/1xx0/1xx0/1xxOnm)
WOMC-04CSBxxxx Single Fiber CCWDM Mux/Demux Alumminum Box 4CH 8Wavlengths Alumminum Box  4Ch CWDM  Single Fiber LC/UPC
(TX: oD/ 1oxD/ 1xxD/ bxxDnm RX: Tex0/ 10/ 10/ boxOnm)
0ADL-02CD Double Fiber CWDM 2 Channels OADM LGX Box LGX Box 2Ch CWDM  Dual Fiber LC/UPC
DADL-04CD %VXE;I Double Fiber CWDM 4 Channels OADM LGX Box LGX Box 4Ch CWDM  Dual Fiber LC/UPC
0ADL-01CS Double Fiber CWDM 1Channel 0ADM LGX Box LGX Box 1Ch CWDM  Single Fiber LC/UPC
WDML-08DD2128 Dual Fiber DWDM Mux & Demux 8CH (C21-C28) with Express Port LGX Box LGX Box 8Ch DWDM  Dual Fiber LC/UPC
WOML-08DDxocx Dual Fiber DWDM Mux & Demux 8CH (Cxx-Cxx Customized Channel) with Express Port LGX Box LGX Box 8Ch DWDM  Dual Fiber LC/UPC
WDMR-16DD2136 Dual Fiber DWOM Mux & Demux 16CH (C21-C36) with Monitor Port 1U Rack 1U Rack 16Ch DWDM  Dual Fiber LC/UPC
WDMR-16DDxxxx DWDM Dual Fiber DWOM Mux & Demux 16CH (Cxx-Cxx Customized Channel) with Monitor Port 1U Rack 1URack  16Ch DWDM Dual Fiber LC/UPC
WDMR-40DD2160 D?Dliljﬁx Dual Fiber DWOM Mux & Demux 40CH (C21-C60) 1U Rack 1U Rack 40Ch DWOM  Dual Fiber LC/UPC
WDMR-96DD1562 Dual FiberDWDM Mux & Demux 50GHZ 96CH (C15-C62) 2U Rack 2 U Rack 96Ch DWDM  Dual Fiber LC/UPC
WDML-08DSA4358 Single Fiber DWDM Mux/Demux 8CH 16 Wavlengths (TX: C43/C45/C47/C49/C51/C53/C55/C57 LGX Box 8Ch DWOM  Single Fiber LC/UPC

RX: C44/C46/CLBIC50/C52/Ca4/C56/C58) with MON Port LGX Box
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